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Women / XS / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tegan Robinson508
Accel

9.200 9.375 9.5009.500 37.575
4 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Angelina Vang549
Rodina

9.300 9.425 9.2009.525 37.450
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Olena Kovalchuk540
Rodina

9.100 9.525 8.8259.550 37.000
5 1 1 8T 3 

3 

Sofia James520
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.450 8.8259.100 36.825
1 2 7 8T 4 

4 

Tina Dimova542
Rodina

8.800 9.375 9.1259.500 36.800
6T 4T 3T 3 5 

5 

Danielle Hince539
Rodina

9.225 8.825 8.8509.125 36.025
3 10 6 7 6 

6 

Katlyn Searcy529
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.100 8.6008.650 35.150
6T 7 12 14T 7 

7 

Jessica Robertson527
Bay Aerials

8.775 8.850 8.4509.025 35.100
8 8T 9 17 8 

8 

Caroline Rumer509
Accel

8.325 8.350 8.9759.250 34.900
13 17 5 5 9 

9 

Claire Gates504
Accel

8.000 8.600 9.0508.900 34.550
16T 13 10 4 10 

10 

Sonia James521
Bay Aerials

8.050 9.150 8.5758.600 34.375
15 6 13T 16 11 

11 

Lilian Rumer507
Accel

8.000 8.525 8.7509.050 34.325
16T 15 8 10T 12T

12T

Sophia Veytsman543
Rodina

8.275 8.575 8.6008.875 34.325
14 14 11 14T 12T

12T

Pax Heninwolf505
Accel

8.450 8.400 8.9508.500 34.300
10 16 16* 6 14T

14T

Sachi Goel517
Bay Aerials

8.500 8.850 8.6258.325 34.300
9 8T 18 13 14T

14T

Gabriella Raouf506
Accel

8.350 8.750 8.7008.500 34.300
11T 11 16* 12 14T

14T

Isabel Chambers503
Accel

7.600 8.725 8.7508.600 33.675
18 12 13T 10T 17 

17 

Jordan Paran-Parham525
Bay Aerials

8.350 7.950 8.0258.600 32.925
11T 18 13T 18 18 

18 
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